
Programme February to May 2004

Date Event Organiser

Friday 6th February Words & Pictures JG & PM

Friday 13th February Quiz Night PM

Friday 20th February Disability Night Jk & JG

Friday 27th February Dungeons & Dragons PM & NB

Friday 5th March Bar Games PM

Friday 12th March Adverts, Slogans, Logos & Banners DB & PM

Friday 19th March Taste Testing KB & PM

Friday 26th March Science Night Jk

Friday 2nd April Art Night DB & JG

Friday 9th April Egg Catapults RO

Friday 16th April Curling KB & PM

Friday 23rd April Banner Making & Working Weekend Planning All

Friday 30th April Records & Constitution PM / JG

Friday 7th May Expedition Planning PM

Friday 14th May Working Weekend JLW JG & PM
Saturday 15th May Working Weekend JLW JG & PM
Sunday 16th May Working Weekend JLW JG & PM

(estimated cost £12)



Note:  Summer Holiday morning of Friday 20th August 2004 to evening of Saturday 
28th August.
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